FFICIAL RESULT
O ﬂgensm Kse%ortS(KOR)

Far East Cup - Men's 10 km C

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUIl or SULLFRA|ITA

Year of birth :
1972,1975 or 1980-198¢

(2NN ) B N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

45
51
50
46
53
49
44
52
47
31
37
35
40
41
63
43
27
28
33
26
42
30
75
29
32
34
60
39

3300330
3300399
3300241
3320184
3320127
3300362
3300351
3320114
3320158
3320061
3320159
3320106
3320135
3320147
3320193
1260127
3320139
3320144
3320181
3320145
3320050
3320165
3320186
3320176
3320152
3320175
3320166
3320191

LENTING Akira
FUJINOKI Hikari

KASHIWABARA Nobuhito

KIM Min-Woo
HWANG Jun-ho
ISHIKAWA Kentaro
EBINA Takanori
PARK Seong-beom
KIM Eun-ho
PARK Sang-yong
KIM Dae-hyun
JEONG Jong-won
KIM Min-uk

LEE Jae-bong
KIM Hyeon-Su
JUNG Eui-myung
LEE Geon-yong
LEE Ho-jin
HWANG Ho-Cheol
BYUN Joo-young
KIM Jeong-min
BYUN Ji-Yeong
KIM Dong-Hyun
HONG Yeon-Ki
CHO Young-chan
KIM Seon-Min
KIM Min-Gyu

LEE Dong-Chan

1990
1993
1988
1998
1993
1994
1991
1989
1996
1989
1996
1992
1993
1994
2000
1982
1993
1995
1998
1995
1986
1998
1998
1997
1995
1997
1998
1999

JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR

15.01.2017

Race codex : 3143

Valid for FIS Points : YES

00:25:46.6
00:26:52.0
00:27:09.6
00:27:22.0
00:27:30.9
00:27:36.8
00:27:46.6
00:28:15.8
00:28:25.3
00:28:27.2
00:28:27.7
00:28:29.5
00:28:39.9
00:28:42.0
00:28:47.5
00:29:00.5
00:29:05.6
00:29:16.5
00:29:35.6
00:29:39.0
00:29:48.3
00:29:49.4
00:29:53.7
00:29:59.3
00:29:59.5
00:30:14.8
00:30:32.2
00:30:43.2

F I/S'

37.46
+1:05.4 71.29
+1:23.0 80.39
+1:35.4 86.81
+1:44.3 91.41
+1:50.2 94.46
+2:00.0 99.53
+2:29.2 114.64
+2:38.7 119.55
+2:40.6 120.53
+2:41.1 120.79
+2:42.9 121.72
+2:53.3 127.10
+2:55.4 128.19
+3:00.9 131.03
+3:13.9 137.76
+3:19.0 140.40
+3:29.9 146.03
+3:49.0 155.91
+3:52.4 157.67
+4:01.7 162.48
+4:02.8 163.05
+4.07 1 165.28
+4:12.7 168.17
+4:12.9 168.28
+4:28.2 176.19
+4:45.6 185.19
+4:56.6 190.88


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=FEC&sector=CC&place=Alpensia%20Resort&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=143357&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=166317&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=106771&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=195569&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=154921&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=155565&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=149157&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=146002&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184624&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=104237&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184625&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=136287&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=154929&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=163750&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=203624&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=28681&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=154934&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=163747&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=195561&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=163748&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=93963&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=188923&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=195804&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=193081&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=174650&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=193080&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=188924&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=203622&type=result

29 70
30 57
31 62
32 38
33 68
34 58
35 54
36 69
37 76
38 65
39 59
40 71
41 66
42 55
43 77
44 56
45 78
46 74
47 36
48 73
49 64
50 61
51 67
Did not finish

3320205
3320171
3320190
3320164
3320195
3320188
3320192
3320206
3320198
3320172
3320208
3320207
3320197
3320154
3320200
3320169
3320199
3320196
3320173
3320189
3320162
3320209

3320187

3320150
3320182

KIM Myeong-Chan
WOO Gyoung-Jin
KIM Hak-Yeon
CHO Bum-ki

KIM Young-Kyu

IM Min-Hyuck
HONG Sun-Ho
PARK Jae-Woo
HONG Seung-Yoon
KANG Yun-O

LEE Jeong Chan
JEONG Do-Yun
HAM Gyeong-Won
YUN Dong-guk
KIM Ye-Jun

KIM Ki-Hoe

KIM Seung-Ho
HWANG Yun-Sang
LEE Young-Wook
LEE Chang-Ryul
KANG Yun-sic

HA Jung Ho

MOK Seung-Sin

CHO Yong-jin

GIL Eun-Soo

2000
1997
1999
1996
1994
1999
1998
2000
2000
1997
1993
2000
2001
1995
2000
1997
2000
1999
1997
1999
1996
1997
2000

1996
1998

KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR

KOR
KOR

00:30:53.6
00:30:58.6
00:31:05.1
00:31:12.0
00:31:13.6
00:32:02.9
00:32:15.3
00:32:33.6
00:32:42.4
00:32:42.8
00:32:45.1
00:32:53.1
00:32:57.6
00:33:00.6
00:33:04.6
00:33:09.1
00:34:06.2
00:34:12.3
00:34:18.5
00:34:51.1
00:35:17.3
00:36:03.5
00:37:51.4

+5:07.0
+5:12.0
+5:18.5
+5:25.4
+5:27.0
+6:16.3
+6:28.7
+6:47.0
+6:55.8
+6:56.2
+6:58.5
+7:06.5
+7:11.0
+7:14.0
+7:18.0
+7:22.5
+8:19.6
+8:25.7
+8:31.9
+9:04.5
+9:30.7
+10:16.9
+12:04.8

196.26
198.85
202.21
205.78
206.61
232.11
238.52
247.99
252.54
252.75
253.93
258.07
260.40
261.95
264.02
266.35
295.88
299.04
302.25
319.11
332.66
356.56

412.37


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=212999&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=191445&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=203620&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184632&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=203626&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=203618&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=203623&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=213000&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=212566&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=191446&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=216485&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=216471&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=212565&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=174652&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=212568&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=188928&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=212567&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=207754&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=193078&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=203619&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184628&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=216486&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=203617&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=174647&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=195563&type=result

